
August 30, 2018

Race Date TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Hunter Jordheim East Grand Forks 14:44.71   1
Jonah Vandervort East Grand Forks 15:10.72   2
Rylee Johnson East Grand Forks 16:13.33   3
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks 17:04.54   4
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks 17:20.05   5
Issac Helland East Grand Forks 17:20.16   6
Granton Schneider Moorhead 18:04.77   7 11
Jaxson Grube Moorhead 18:50.88   8 12
Daniel Binsfeld Sartell-Saint 18:57.99   9 10
Nathan Alto Bemidji 19:00.410  10 10
Jack Eisenzimmer Moorhead 19:07.711  11 10
Jack Lee Moorhead 19:08.112  12 11
Ives Hilgers Moorhead 19:11.613  13 10
Seth Lindgren Bemidji 19:12.714  14 9
Elijah Kigozi Sartell-Saint 19:14.115  15 11
Ethan Berndt Sartell-Saint 19:16.816  16 12
Josef Lalli Bemidji 19:25.017  17 9
Macalister Nelson Moorhead 19:32.618  18 10
Jalen Winburn Sartell-Saint 19:35.919  19 10
Ben Hoeschen Sartell-Saint 19:40.920  20 12
Caden Howell Moorhead 19:44.421  21 11
Matthew Bzdok St Cloud Tech 19:48.022  22 11
Callahan Mechelke Sartell-Saint 19:48.523  23 10
Lawrence Wirries Moorhead 19:55.6(> 7)  24 12
Logan Clark Sartell-Saint 19:56.024  25 9
Zach Schueller Bemidji 20:06.425  26 12
Paul Louvar Bemidji 20:08.926  27 9
Carter Larson Sartell-Saint 20:09.3(> 7)  28 10
Riley O'connell Sartell-Saint 20:10.4(> 7)  29 11
Derek Young Bemidji 20:10.427  30 10
Bryce Kondos Bemidji 20:10.428  31 9
Brandon Janu Sartell-Saint 20:10.5(> 7)  32 9
Levi Redding Moorhead 20:11.0(> 7)  33 12
Bennett Edling Becker 20:11.0(< 5)  34 10
Joe Anderson St Cloud Tech 20:11.429  35 10
Ridge Hagemeister St Cloud Tech 20:11.730  36 10
Ian Barrera Moorhead 20:12.3(> 7)  37 12
Jon Jemming Sartell-Saint 20:12.6(> 7)  38 9
Logan Jensen Bemidji 20:12.7(> 7)  39 10
Tanner Paulson Moorhead 20:12.8(> 7)  40 12
Alex Ehrlichman Sartell-Saint 20:12.9(> 7)  41 9
Sean Pickle St Cloud Tech 20:13.031  42 8
Matthew Johnson Alexandria 20:14.132  43 9
Sterling Haphey Moorhead 20:14.2(> 7)  44 12
Sean O'Connor Roseau 20:14.533  45 10
Matt Jobin Sartell-Saint 20:14.7(> 7)  46 10
Isaac Vogt Moorhead 20:14.8(> 7)  47 11
Isaac Martel Moorhead 20:16.9(> 7)  48 9
Calen O'Connell Sartell-Saint 20:17.0(> 7)  49 9
Anthony Tortorice Moorhead 20:17.1(> 7)  50 9
Ethan Lien Moorhead 20:17.1(> 7)  51 10
Erik Skunberg Moorhead 20:17.3(> 7)  52 10
Bobby Jorde East Grand Forks 20:20.534  53
Hayden Peterson Alexandria 20:21.235  54 10
Max Rogers Moorhead 20:22.0(> 7)  55 9
Devin Haugen Thief River Falls 20:22.1(< 5)  56 11

Boys

Boys JV 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Clark Nelson Rocori 20:22.3(< 5)  57 10
Brycen Lunak Moorhead 20:22.3(> 7)  58 12
Mitchell Hawkinson Rocori 20:22.3(< 5)  59 10
Sam Schulze Bemidji 20:22.3(> 7)  60 10
Bennett Wirth Alexandria 20:24.136  61 10
Nolan Wollum Sartell-Saint 20:24.6(> 7)  62 12
Mekhi Kigozi Sartell-Saint 20:27.0(> 7)  63 9
Gavin Bakke Moorhead 20:27.1(> 7)  64 12
Logan Holm St Cloud Tech 20:27.137  65 10
Isaac Harris St Cloud Tech 20:27.238  66 11
Markus Nelson Roseau 20:28.139  67 9
Joel Brault Alexandria 20:29.240  68 9
Henry Statz St Cloud Tech 20:41.541  69 10
Karl Schroeder St Cloud Tech 20:41.6(> 7)  70 10
Bryce Kraker Alexandria 23:06.342  71 10
Daima Mutumbo Moorhead 25:31.3(> 7)  72 10
Jeremy Murray Moorhead 25:32.5(> 7)  73 9
Nate Halstead Alexandria 25:32.743  74 10
Brody Gwin Ada-Borup/Norman 25:33.4(< 5)  75 9
Elias Treuer Bemidji 25:56.6(> 7)  76 10
Anthony Berndt Sartell-Saint 26:12.0(> 7)  77 9
Payton Rasmussen Ada-Borup/Norman 26:35.1(< 5)  78 9
Gram Lovgren Roseau 26:44.944  79 9
Thomas Pietruszewski West Marshall 26:58.6(< 5)  80 11
Landon Lovejoy Thief River Falls 27:16.9(< 5)  81 9
Dallas Frueh Alexandria 28:23.445  82 10
Brooks Matetich Bemidji 28:28.8(> 7)  83 9
Riley Schollett Bemidji 28:32.8(> 7)  84 11
Carter Sorenson Bagley/Fosston 28:34.5(< 5)  85 10
Liam Hagen Bagley/Fosston 28:48.0(< 5)  86 9
Ryan Erickson Roseau 30:35.346  87 9
Anthony Preusser St Cloud Tech 31:55.5(> 7)  88 10
Caleb Gibson Moorhead 32:04.5(> 7)  89 9
Jack Knudson Sartell-Saint 32:06.7(> 7)  90 9
Bailey Wold Moorhead 32:06.9(> 7)  91 11
Kolton Doucette Moorhead 33:45.5(> 7)  92 9
Carson Lindemer East Grand Forks 33:45.5(> 7)  93
Andrew Tuttle Roseau 33:45.647  94 10
Jacob Loer East Grand Forks 33:45.7(> 7)  95
Garrett Craven East Grand Forks 33:45.8(> 7)  96
Cameron Huse Sartell-Saint 33:45.8(> 7)  97 9
Nic Sobalvarro St Cloud Tech 34:51.7(> 7)  98 9
William Galler St Cloud Tech 34:51.7(> 7)  99 12
Zachary Anderson Bagley/Fosston 34:51.8(< 5) 100 10
Troy Monkman Roseau 34:51.948 101 11
Peyton Fischer Alexandria 34:51.9(> 7) 102 12
Max McDougal Detroit Lakes 34:52.0(< 5) 103 12
Brady Muzik Sartell-Saint 34:52.0(> 7) 104 9
Zach Doppler Moorhead 34:52.1(> 7) 105 11
Christopher Powell Thief River Falls 34:52.1(< 5) 106 12
Evan Fankhanel Moorhead 35:51.5(> 7) 107 9
Carter Bright Sartell-Saint 35:51.6(> 7) 108 9
Ben Hanzsek-brill St Cloud Tech 35:51.6(> 7) 109 12
Hunter Covey Moorhead 35:51.7(> 7) 110 11
Nathan Helgeson Moorhead 35:51.8(> 7) 111 9
Nate Goenner St Cloud Tech 35:51.8(> 7) 112 11
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August 30, 2018

Race Date TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Shane Steiner Moorhead 36:05.1(> 7) 113 12
Landon johnson East Grand Forks 36:05.1(> 7) 114
Dylan Bergh West Marshall 36:05.3(< 5) 115 11
Logan Nordine West Marshall 36:05.4(< 5) 116 10
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August 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Boys

Boys JV 5K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 15
16:06.6Average Time:

Hunter Jordheim 1 14:44.7   1     1 14:44.7
Jonah Vandervort 2 15:10.7   2     3 29:55.4
Rylee Johnson 3 16:13.3   3     6 46:08.7
Charles Nelson 4 17:04.5   4    10 1:03:13.2
Payton Donarski 5 17:20.0   5    15 1:20:33.2
Issac Helland (6) 17:20.1   6 (21) 1:37:53.3
Bobby Jorde (34) 20:20.5   7 (55) 1:58:13.8
Carson Lindemer >  7 33:45.5   8 2:31:59.3
Jacob Loer >  7 33:45.7   9 3:05:45.0
Garrett Craven >  7 33:45.8  10 3:39:30.8
Landon johnson >  7 36:05.1  11 4:15:35.9

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 51
18:52.5Average Time:

Granton Schneider 7 18:04.7   1 11     7 18:04.7
Jaxson Grube 8 18:50.8   2 12    15 36:55.5
Jack Eisenzimmer 11 19:07.7   3 10    26 56:03.2
Jack Lee 12 19:08.1   4 11    38 1:15:11.3
Ives Hilgers 13 19:11.6   5 10    51 1:34:22.9
Macalister Nelson (18) 19:32.6   6 10 (69) 1:53:55.5
Caden Howell (21) 19:44.4   7 11 (90) 2:13:39.9
Lawrence Wirries >  7 19:55.6   8 12 2:33:35.5
Levi Redding >  7 20:11.0   9 12 2:53:46.5
Ian Barrera >  7 20:12.3  10 12 3:13:58.8
Tanner Paulson >  7 20:12.8  11 12 3:34:11.6
Sterling Haphey >  7 20:14.2  12 12 3:54:25.8
Isaac Vogt >  7 20:14.8  13 11 4:14:40.6
Isaac Martel >  7 20:16.9  14 9 4:34:57.5
Anthony Tortorice >  7 20:17.1  15 9 4:55:14.6
Ethan Lien >  7 20:17.1  16 10 5:15:31.7
Erik Skunberg >  7 20:17.3  17 10 5:35:49.0
Max Rogers >  7 20:22.0  18 9 5:56:11.0
Brycen Lunak >  7 20:22.3  19 12 6:16:33.3
Gavin Bakke >  7 20:27.1  20 12 6:37:00.4
Daima Mutumbo >  7 25:31.3  21 10 7:02:31.7
Jeremy Murray >  7 25:32.5  22 9 7:28:04.2
Caleb Gibson >  7 32:04.5  23 9 8:00:08.7
Bailey Wold >  7 32:06.9  24 11 8:32:15.6
Kolton Doucette >  7 33:45.5  25 9 9:06:01.1
Zach Doppler >  7 34:52.1  26 11 9:40:53.2
Evan Fankhanel >  7 35:51.5  27 9 10:16:44.7
Hunter Covey >  7 35:51.7  28 11 10:52:36.4
Nathan Helgeson >  7 35:51.8  29 9 11:28:28.2
Shane Steiner >  7 36:05.1  30 12 12:04:33.3

Sartell-Saint Stephen Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 79
19:21.1Average Time:

Daniel Binsfeld 9 18:57.9   1 10     9 18:57.9
Elijah Kigozi 15 19:14.1   2 11    24 38:12.0
Ethan Berndt 16 19:16.8   3 12    40 57:28.8
Jalen Winburn 19 19:35.9   4 10    59 1:17:04.7
Ben Hoeschen 20 19:40.9   5 12    79 1:36:45.6

Boys

Boys JV 5K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Sartell-Saint Stephen Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 79
19:21.1Average Time:

Callahan Mechelke (23) 19:48.5   6 10 (102) 1:56:34.1
Logan Clark (24) 19:56.0   7 9 (126) 2:16:30.1
Carter Larson >  7 20:09.3   8 10 2:36:39.4
Riley O'connell >  7 20:10.4   9 11 2:56:49.8
Brandon Janu >  7 20:10.5  10 9 3:17:00.3
Jon Jemming >  7 20:12.6  11 9 3:37:12.9
Alex Ehrlichman >  7 20:12.9  12 9 3:57:25.8
Matt Jobin >  7 20:14.7  13 10 4:17:40.5
Calen O'Connell >  7 20:17.0  14 9 4:37:57.5
Nolan Wollum >  7 20:24.6  15 12 4:58:22.1
Mekhi Kigozi >  7 20:27.0  16 9 5:18:49.1
Anthony Berndt >  7 26:12.0  17 9 5:45:01.1
Jack Knudson >  7 32:06.7  18 9 6:17:07.8
Cameron Huse >  7 33:45.8  19 9 6:50:53.6
Brady Muzik >  7 34:52.0  20 9 7:25:45.6
Carter Bright >  7 35:51.6  21 9 8:01:37.2

Bemidji Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 92
19:34.6Average Time:

Nathan Alto 10 19:00.4   1 10    10 19:00.4
Seth Lindgren 14 19:12.7   2 9    24 38:13.1
Josef Lalli 17 19:25.0   3 9    41 57:38.1
Zach Schueller 25 20:06.4   4 12    66 1:17:44.5
Paul Louvar 26 20:08.9   5 9    92 1:37:53.4
Derek Young (27) 20:10.4   6 10 (119) 1:58:03.8
Bryce Kondos (28) 20:10.4   7 9 (147) 2:18:14.2
Logan Jensen >  7 20:12.7   8 10 2:38:26.9
Sam Schulze >  7 20:22.3   9 10 2:58:49.2
Elias Treuer >  7 25:56.6  10 10 3:24:45.8
Brooks Matetich >  7 28:28.8  11 9 3:53:14.6
Riley Schollett >  7 28:32.8  12 11 4:21:47.4

St Cloud Tech Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 149
20:10.2Average Time:

Matthew Bzdok 22 19:48.0   1 11    22 19:48.0
Joe Anderson 29 20:11.4   2 10    51 39:59.4
Ridge Hagemeister 30 20:11.7   3 10    81 1:00:11.1
Sean Pickle 31 20:13.0   4 8   112 1:20:24.1
Logan Holm 37 20:27.1   5 10   149 1:40:51.2
Isaac Harris (38) 20:27.2   6 11 (187) 2:01:18.4
Henry Statz (41) 20:41.5   7 10 (228) 2:21:59.9
Karl Schroeder >  7 20:41.6   8 10 2:42:41.5
Anthony Preusser >  7 31:55.5   9 10 3:14:37.0
Nic Sobalvarro >  7 34:51.7  10 9 3:49:28.7
William Galler >  7 34:51.7  11 12 4:24:20.4
Ben Hanzsek-brill >  7 35:51.6  12 12 5:00:12.0
Nate Goenner >  7 35:51.8  13 11 5:36:03.8
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August 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Boys

Boys JV 5K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Alexandria Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 185
20:54.9Average Time:

Matthew Johnson 32 20:14.1   1 9    32 20:14.1
Hayden Peterson 35 20:21.2   2 10    67 40:35.3
Bennett Wirth 36 20:24.1   3 10   103 1:00:59.4
Joel Brault 40 20:29.2   4 9   143 1:21:28.6
Bryce Kraker 42 23:06.3   5 10   185 1:44:34.9
Nate Halstead (43) 25:32.7   6 10 (228) 2:10:07.6
Dallas Frueh (45) 28:23.4   7 10 (273) 2:38:31.0
Peyton Fischer >  7 34:51.9   8 12 3:13:22.9

Roseau Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 209
26:21.6Average Time:

Sean O'Connor 33 20:14.5   1 10    33 20:14.5
Markus Nelson 39 20:28.1   2 9    72 40:42.6
Gram Lovgren 44 26:44.9   3 9   116 1:07:27.5
Ryan Erickson 46 30:35.3   4 9   162 1:38:02.8
Andrew Tuttle 47 33:45.6   5 10   209 2:11:48.4
Troy Monkman (48) 34:51.9   6 11 (257) 2:46:40.3

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Brody Gwin <  5 25:33.4   1 9 25:33.4
Payton Rasmussen <  5 26:35.1   2 9 52:08.5

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Carter Sorenson <  5 28:34.5   1 10 28:34.5
Liam Hagen <  5 28:48.0   2 9 57:22.5
Zachary Anderson <  5 34:51.8   3 10 1:32:14.3

Becker Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Bennett Edling <  5 20:11.0   1 10 20:11.0

Detroit Lakes Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Max McDougal <  5 34:52.0   1 12 34:52.0

Rocori Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Clark Nelson <  5 20:22.3   1 10 20:22.3
Mitchell Hawkinson <  5 20:22.3   2 10 40:44.6

Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Devin Haugen <  5 20:22.1   1 11 20:22.1
Landon Lovejoy <  5 27:16.9   2 9 47:39.0
Christopher Powell <  5 34:52.1   3 12 1:22:31.1

Boys

Boys JV 5K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Thomas Pietruszewski <  5 26:58.6   1 11 26:58.6
Dylan Bergh <  5 36:05.3   2 11 1:03:03.9
Logan Nordine <  5 36:05.4   3 10 1:39:09.3
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